L1800133900

(Requestor's Name)	_
(Address)	
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer;	

Office Use Only



800317269228



FILED
18 AUG 20 M 5- 42
SILVELY ASSET FLORIDA

AUG 2 5 2019 T SCHROEDER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo			
SUBJECT: Co	ONCEPT OR Name of Limi	CANIZE 2CC lted Liability Company	<u>,</u>
The enclosed Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	lence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	NEVENA	CHERNEV Name of Person	
	CONCE	PT ORGANIZE Finn/Company	LLC
	8677 F.	Address	DR.
	WEST PAL	M BEACH	
		Chystale and Zip Code (EV & GMA/L, COV) to be used for future annual report notifica	1
	E-mail address: (t	to be used for future annual report notifica	ition)
For further information con	cerning this matter, please ca	ill;	
JIIGJIIGJKIIGKKK NE	VENA CHERNE	at (609) $577-2$ Area Code Daytime T	785
Name of P	erson	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	DRGANICE L	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records. Liability Company))
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on <u>05.30.</u>	2018 and assigned
Florida document number <u>L18000133900</u> .		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	ility company here:	A
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	N/A	
		18 51 51
		A AG TI
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		2 7
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	N/A	in .
		To T
		AIE JRIO
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		enter the name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	1/A	
New Registered Office Address:	/	
Negistered Wiffee Addless.	Enter Florida street address	-
	, Flor	ida
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office of company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and provided for in Chapter 605, F.	I am familiar with and S. Or, if this document is

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
PEDT	NEVENA CHERNEY	8677 FALCON GREEN DR. WAB FL 33412	ja ∧dd
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
		5 3 2	
			G □ RemoVe
		ر 2 3 - ا	SECONE LINEY OF STATE ST
		· (변	Add
			Remove
			Change
			
			□ Remove
			□ Change

 ,	11/1/	2			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
 	 				
<u> </u>					
	<u></u>				_
					
		,			
		······································		<u> </u>	
	,				_
	- 				
					
ffective date, if other	er than the date of f	iling:	(or f filing or more than 90 days at	ptional) fler filing) Pursuant to	605.0207
lote: If the date insert	ed in this block does nate on the Department	ot meet the applicable stat	utory filing requirements,	this date will not be	listed as
ordinant is processed as	ate on the isopation	VI DAME D'ICON GA			
			fective time, at 12:0:	1 a.m. on the ea	rlier o
the 90th day are	er the record is fil	ea.		18 SEO FALI	
ated 08.17.		.2018		CRE AH	ال.
	Mu	Wie		AUG 20 CRE JAKY AHASSE	
		of a member or authorized rep	resentative of a member		- m
		CHERNEU Typed or printed name of		25 Z	J
	1/				

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00